IDMT Series
Relay
 Special  Features
Technical Data
Protech Engineering & Controls Pvt. Ltd. Mumbai
P
R
O

1 - 90-270V AC/ DC
2 - 15-40V DC
HOW TO ORDER IDMT RELAY?
Ordering Pattern (example)-
      5
Series
N96-IDMT / 1E- Single
 aliment IDMT Relay
N96-IDMT / 3E- Three
Element IDMT Relay
N96-IDMT / 4E- Four
 element IDMT Relay
MODEL : N96D-ID/1E
Reinforced
Insulation
(Earth not
Required)
C
au
ti
o
n
:
N
o
 O
p
er
at
o
r
se
rv
ic
ea
b
le
 P
ar
ts
in
si
d
e,
 D
O
 N
O
T
 O
P
E
N
 t
h
e
E
n
cl
o
su
re
P  N   CT NO  C  NC  NO  C  NC
IDMT CURRENT/EARTH FAULT RELAY
CT’s or CT
R
Y
B
N
INPUT LOAD
Source:
90-270V AC/DC